
OMI Points  (L1 Youth)

Points Thru 07-14-2019

Updated 07-29-2019

Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Showmanship

Brynn Hillard Raise Yur Glass Mary Madison Hillard 466

Olivia G England Man Im Sassy Jody Fulton England 287

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 267

Abby Lynn Mehl Good To Bea Red Rock Cindi Mehl 185

Kimberly Tuck Officially Invited Kimberly Tuck 153

Kendal Delaney McClintock For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock 152

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 151

Paige Belew PR Tattle Tale Amy Belew 148

Emma Wirtz Reinvest In Doubles Emma Wirtz 133

Erica Jacobs Only Me N You Erica Jacobs 106

Lauren Elizabeth Hartzell VS Lopin The Line Dr Sue Ann Hartzell 90

Evan McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley 78

Madison G Reynolds Pretty Darn Haute Madison G Reynolds 77

Tate Gill Lope N Good Stephanie Gill 75

Ally Hill My Tails Dragging Ally Hill 54

Katie Ruffener Eyell Be A Cowboy Jody Fulton England 54

Bejamin Jarabek Guccis Got Gold Benjamin Jarabeck 44

Aviana Grace Nemeth Jacks Are Sleepy Too Scott Nemeth 21

Hunter Under Saddle

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 293

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 159

Katelyn Rabe AJ Whatdoesthefoxsay Jennifer Rabe 159

Jessica Garvin One Hot Kuervo Michael Garvin 142

Hannah Stange Skips Midnight Ride Robin and Tom Stange 125

Katie Ruffener Eyell Be A Cowboy Katie Ruffener 104

Kelsey Matthews Invited Intuition Willie Matthews 91

Jessica Ann Copeland Code Complete Jessica Ann Copeland 90

Emma Wirtz Reinvest In Doubles Emma Wirtz 34

Samantha Cochick VS Im So Fancy Samantha Cochick 25

Kassidy Lammers Smooth After Midnite 1000 Yard Farms LLC 22

W/T Hunter Under Saddle

Katie Ruffener Eyell Be A Cowboy Katie Ruffener 34

*Points Not Audited 



Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Paige M Kingery Bar B A Chexy Chick Paige M Kingery 1

Equitation

Ashley Yoder Pretty And Good Ashley & Serina Yoder 339

Paige A Belew PR Tattle Tale Amy Belew 293

Jessica Ann Copeland Code Complete Jessica Ann Copeland 207

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 189

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 159

Olivia England Man Im Sassy Jody Fulton-England 142

Kim Tuck Officially Noticed Kimberly Tuck 120

Lauren Elizabeth Hartzell VS Lopin The Line Sue Ann Hartzell 101

Katelyn Rabe AJ Whatdoesthefoxsay Jennifer Rabe 84

Bailey Vandriest My Invitation N Gold Pam & Bailey Vandriest 80

Hannah Stange Skips Midnight Ride Robin and Tom Stange 60

Katie Ruffener Eyell Be A Cowboy Katie Ruffener 58

Emma Wirtz Reinvest In Doubles Emma Wirtz 53

Ally Hill My Tails Dragging Ally Hill 24

Kelsey Matthews Invited Intuition Willie Matthews 23

W/T Hunt Seat Equitation

Katie Ruffener Eyell Be A Cowboy Katie Ruffener 33

Western Pleasure

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 308

Emma Wirtz Reinvest In Doubles Emma Wirtz 264

Bailey Vandriest My Invitation N Gold Pam & Bailey Vandriest 101

Jessica Ann Copeland Code Complete Jessica Ann Copeland 80

Tate Gill  Lope N Good Stephanie Gill 73

Sarah Elizabeth Kieke Sleepin N Sunshine Sarah Elizabeth Kieke 62

Erica Jacobs Only Me N You Erica Jacobs 43

Samantha Cochick VS Im So Fancy Samantha Cochick 40

Lauren Elizabeth Hartzell VS Lopin The Line Dr Sue Ann Hartzell 34

Olivia England Man Im Sassy Jody Fulton-England 33

Katie Ruffener Eyell Be A Cowboy Katie Ruffener 21

Ally Hill My Tails Dragging Ally Hill 19

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 14

Katie Ruffener Blaze Ngo Grace Jackson 9

Grace Jackson Blaze Ngo Grace Jackson 9

W/T Western Pleasure

Katie Ruffener Eyell Be A Cowboy Katie Ruffener 38

Shaw Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 21



Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Paige M Kingery Bar B A Chexy Chick Paige M Kingery 2

Horsemanship

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 411

Kimberly Tuck Officially Noticed Kimberly Tuck 369

Brynn Hillard Raise Yur Glass Mary Madison Hillard 325

Jessica Ann Copeland Code Complete Jessica Ann Copeland 255

Emma Wirtz Reinvest In Doubles Emma Wirtz 212

Ashley Yoder Pretty And Good Ashley and Serina Yoder 186

Paige A Belew PR Tattle Tale Amy Belew 151

Taylor Marie Klimmer Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer 123

Abby Lynn Mehl Good To Bea Red Rock Cyndi Mehl 100

Olivia England Man Im Sassy Jody Fulton- England 85

Kelsey Matthews Invited Intuition Willie Matthews 75

Bailey Vandriest My Invitation N Gold Pam & Bailey Vandriest 59

Lauren Elizabeth Hartzell VS Lopin The Line Dr Sue Ann Hartzell 54

Zoie Biecheler TI The Big Event Hayley A Alten 24

Hannah Stange Skips Midnite Ride Robin & Tom Stange 19

Samantha Cochick VS Im So Fancy Samantha Cochick 19

Maryn Klaus Chocolate Tru N Tru Maryn Klaus 17

Ally Hill My Tails Dragging Ally Hill 9

W/T Horsemanship

Katie Ruffener Eyell Be A Cowboy Katie Ruffener 32

Shaw Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 15

Paige M Kingery Bar B A Chexy Chick Paige Kingery 1

Trail

Olivia England Man Im Sassy Jody Fulton-England 192

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 159

Brynn Hillard Raise Yur Glass Mary Madison Hillard 115

Hannah Stange Mac N Zziple Robin & Tom Stange 91

Zoie Biecheler TI The Big Event Hayley A Alten 75

Emma Wirtz Reinvest In Doubles Emma Wirtz 61

Kennedy Dorsey Good Alibis Mason Dorsey 61

Jessica Copeland Code Complete Jessica Copeland 56

Kendal Delaney McClintock For The Love Of Gold Hallie McClintock 40

Ryan Flowers Formal I Will Be Ryan Flowers 19

Jillian Jefferson Cowboy Causin Mayhem Jillian Jefferson 15

Karrinton Taylor Hall Radical McCue Karrington Taylor Hall 14

Mason Dorsey Burn The Invitation Mason Dorsey 10



Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

W/T Trail

Katie Ruffener Eyell Be A Cowboy Katie Ruffener 17

Grace Jackson Blaze Ngo Grace Jackson 12

Shaw Gill Only Dreamin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 11

Western Riding

Madison Burlett Im Too Sleepy Madison Burlett 71

Olivia England Man Im Sassy Jody Fulton- England 50

Ashley McClintock Hot Lil Willey Carolyn Huff 41

Kendal Delaney McClintock For The Love Of Gold Hallie McClintock 6


